
1519 SWE

2083 SGJ

1297 MVL

1723 MVL

0235 SWE

2258 SWE

1102 SWE

3535 MVL

1975 SGJ

2175 MVL

2173 SWE

0704 MVL

2391 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:13

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, May 3, 2023 at  8:22 am

RHODES, J WAJDA & 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1961.54

HOSKINS, Q RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $500.00

JOHNSON, C MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1866.00

SHEPHARD, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1123.00

CHAPMAN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1488.00

FANEROS, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2016.00

BRASHEAR, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $5522.00

DOMINIK, R JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2029.00

WILLIAMS, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $2441.00

AUSTIN, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $500.00

EBY JR, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1509.26

SWYGERT, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1567.48

NOI $$ Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 11, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILEY, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlq Amt: $1630.00


