Calendar Date: Thursday, May 11, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attor	ey Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
----------------------	-------------	------	-------------	-------------	--------------------	----------	--

	0000				
1519	SWE	WILEY, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1630.00
2083	SGJ	SWYGERT, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1567.48
1297	MVL	EBY JR, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1509.26
1723		AUSTIN, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$500.00
	SWE	WILLIAMS, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2441.00
2258	SWE	DOMINIK, R	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2029.00
1102	SWE	BRASHEAR, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$5522.00
3535	MVL	FANEROS, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$2016.00
1975	SGJ	CHAPMAN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1488.00
2175	MVL	SHEPHARD, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1123.00
2173	SWE	JOHNSON, C	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1866.00
0704	MVL	HOSKINS, Q	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$500.00
2391	SGJ	RHODES, J	WAJDA & ASSOCIATES PC	12:00:00PM	NOI \$\$; Dlq Amt: \$1961.54
					Total # Case on Deskatido

Page 1 of 1